
EL4R MPB
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings

Technical specification
MPBMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
624 ZEN
624 ADR

MR624 FAG
624 GRW

R4130 RMB
2M4 BARDEN

R-1340 NMB
624 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/925-mpb/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360575/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360576/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360577/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360578/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360579/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360580/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360582/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360583/

